
Index Description 

26 Locking Bushing 

27 Nut M5 

28 Screw M5 X 16 mm 

29 Holder 

30 Alum. Tube 

31 Oil seal 

32 Holder 

33 Handle 

34 Cap 

35 Main Suction Tube (1 O X8 ) 

WI Adapter 

36 Extracting Tube (6 X 4) WI

Adapter 

36-1 Extracting Tube (4 X 2) WI

Adapter 

37 Screw M5 X 20 mm 

38 Screw M6 X 20 mm 

39 Screw M8 X 16 mm 

40 Flat Washer M8 

41 Nut M5 

42 Check Valve 

43 Spring 

44 Cover 

7 

Unit 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

6 

4 

2 

2 

6 

1 

1 

1 

AUTO 
JACK 

SAFETY AND OPERATING MANUAL 

9 Litre Oil & Fluid Extractor Pump 

MFE9L 

ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS 

lltAUTO 
WJACl< 








